TIMAS
H+ ener
KeV i
w
|

TIDE

ALL IONS

HYDRA
elect den,

POLAR SURVEY 2004 115 (04/24) 00:00 UT

N
o
I

o
o
|

300 —
100.
>
o
10.
10.00 £
Y 1,00k
L e
S 0.10 ‘
0.01L
0
- =104
o E
0520
9> "
~30 1
—40 ;
5
o 1
UT _ 0:00 3:00
MLAT —4.81 81.29
MLT  9.12 14.50

L 6.6
ReRUul 83©1:22:43

6:00

-68.34

5.54
42.5
5.74

15:00
-8.23
8.75
9.3
9.05

18:00
5.48
9.00

7.00

0:00
—-86.59
9.42
1472.4
5.19

e/(cm?sQkeV)

)

. . .

.

o U O o

OO 0N NGO Wb OO N
eV/(cm?sQeV)

D)



